
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, July 19, 2017 9:12 PM 
To: Deepak Chopra; Poonacha Machaiah 
Subject: Re: 

Your Carolyn said she booked rooms //0please confirm=C240 

On Wed, Jul 19, 2017 at 4:5= PM Poonacha Machaiah c » wrote: 

Dear lef=, 
I will meet her at the Chopra Center on Friday (July 21). I have blo=ked 10-3PM for the update meeting. 

Meeting Locatio=: Chopra Center (La Costa Omni Resort) 

Meeting Room:DS (Next t= Deepak's office) 

Meeting Attendees from Jiyo: Poonacha, P=tricia 

We have not heard back fro ith resp=ct to where she will be staying and if she would like to stay on 
premise? =ook forward to the meeting wit 

With grati=ude, 

Poonacha 

On Wed, Jul 19, 2017 at 1:53 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com><=span> wrote: 

M rr=ves 1040 pm San Diego tomorw thx 

=please note 

The information contained in this communication is 
=onfidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside i=formation, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the=property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
c=mmunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlaw=ul. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacati=n@gmail.com> , and 
destroy t=is communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. cop=right -all rights reserved 
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